
LOT 28 HILLS AT ROSE CREEK S/D
PHASE 1. 

FOXX RONNIE/FOXX JOCELYN
262 SW OAK WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

32-4S-17-09116-128
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1468/1690 6/02/2022 WD U V 37 82,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LIQUID PROPERTY GROUP

FOXX RONNIE

1468/1678 6/02/2022 WD U V 37 56,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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LIQUID PROPERTY GRO
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000050402 Screen Enclosure 23,000 07/19/2024

000049827 Swimming Pool and 83,740 05/15/2024

000046869 New Residential C 530,000 03/30/2023

2024HX Base Yr

262 SW OAK WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,227 113.7150 127.36 410,991 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2554

BAS 2,554 100 2024 2,554 318,771

FGR 900 55 2024 495 61,782

FOP 64 30 2024 19 2,372

FOP 529 30 2024 159 19,845

4,047 3,227 402,771

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,10] S16 E22 S14 W9 S17 E53 N22 W8 N8 E8
N2 E3 N15 W69 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=126,35] S22 S8 E30 N30 W30 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,26] S31 E13 N17 E9 N14 W22 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=118,27] S8 E8 N8 W8 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,020.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,060

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 542.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2026 2025 98 37,181

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 821.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2026 2025 100 4,516

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 47 27 1,269.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2026 2025 95 18,083

62,840

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


